
R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  103 SCT:  37
Rev 29.87 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Beiser 03.458 16051 90 0

Lindsey 60.93 23 3 1 43NQ 0 0Williams 01.6910 16048 0 0

Remy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.0011 16047 0 0

Cayden 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scott 00.009 16049 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  105 SCT:  35
Ripken 19.03 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Moser 05.526 20055 0 0

TiAmo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.005 20059 0 0

Wally 39.54 4 1 1 14NQ 0 0Uppal 02.664 20060 0 0

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.003 20061 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  105 SCT:  38
Boone 25.65 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Coderre 04.092 24065 95 0

Sandy 39.33 1 3 1 21NQ 0 0Cavanagh 02.671 24068 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  41
Boots 27.51 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Potts 04.4724 12046 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  129 SCT:  40
Emmy 43.43 3 3 0 21NQ 0 0Borowsky 02.9720 16017 0 0

Lici 55.25 15 2 0 40NQ 0 0Cimprich 02.3317 16052 0 0

Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kane 10.0018 16397 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.0019 16383 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  39
Tonks 39.96 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.3814 20019 0 0

Beau 38.51 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McMoran 03.5113 20020 0 0

Cao Runn 37.86 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Bryden 03.5712 20022 0 0

Vivi 35.75 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hoekstra 03.7811 20024 0 0

Fever 26.06 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Westcott 05.189 20027 0 0

Dobby 27.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cifarelli 04.898 20028 0 0

Dino 64.82 25 2 2 70NQ 1 0Grasso 02.086 20063 0 0

Bella 26.81 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Albrizio 05.047 20405 0 0

Gremlin 23.55 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bridgwood 05.735 20413 0 0

Kipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.004 20418 0 0

Riley 45.23 6 3 1 32NQ 2 0McGuigan 02.983 20420 0 0

Freya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Richardsen 00.0010 20025 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  41
Lexi 52.62 11 2 1 37NQ 1 0Kansky 02.572 24429 0 0

Paris 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.001 24069 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  48
Ace 62.04 14 2 3 67NQ 3 0Santomauro 02.37246 08373 0 0

Gabby 33.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Samuels 04.44245 08374 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  45
Jelly Bean 37.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 03.92216 12376 100 0

Tori 38.31 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Marlow 03.84217 12015 0 0

Tempi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diamond 10.00215 12377 0 0

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ely 10.00213 12378 0 0

Gromit 68.47 23 3 0 84NQ 1 0Esherick 02.15214 12381 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
Sting 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christman 10.00162 16382 0 0

Hope 44.88 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Nye 03.39161 16386 0 0

Lettie 36.32 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Andrews 04.19154 16387 0 0

Brick 32.71 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Fabian 04.65160 16388 0 0

Lucy 51.04 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Jaffe 02.98159 16391 0 0

Ava 45.73 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Keltos 03.32158 16392 0 0

Heather 44.16 1 0 2 13NQ 0 0Stipick 03.44156 16395 0 0

Vibe 57.05 14 1 0 47NQ 0 0Clark 02.66155 16398 0 0

Joss 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stone 00.00157 16393 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  42
Rocket 53.47 11 3 3 63NQ 1 0Czaplinski 02.94107 20407 0 0

Disney 56.64 14 2 0 52NQ 0 0Hrycyk 02.77106 20408 0 0

Karma 31.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pignataro 04.98105 20409 0 0

Rosy 42.52 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0Halperin 03.69102 20417 0 0

Jack 41.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.76101 20419 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.00108 20404 0 0

Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rooney 00.00104 20411 0 0

Lupine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.00103 20416 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  44
Strike 53.98 9 3 1 47NQ 1 0Ford 02.9136 24423 0 0

Shae 33.86 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Merritt 04.6435 24424 0 0

Scout 45.12 1 1 3 23NQ 0 0Benes 03.4834 24425 0 0

Banter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.0033 24426 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  48
Carly 25.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.78241 08141 100 22

Dora 38.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sutch 03.80244 08138 100 9

Lacie 40.65 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Chapot 03.62243 08139 100 7

Sofia 40.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.60232 08158 100 7

Captain 47.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martinez 03.08234 08152 100 0

L'll Livi 50.04 2 1 2 21NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 02.94242 08140 0 0

Tally 33.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Muir 04.43240 08142 0 0

Brigitta 43.75 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Leonard 03.36238 08144 0 0
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Phaser 37.05 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bankauf 03.97237 08146 0 0

Clark 45.40 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bergmann 03.24233 08153 0 0

Chrys 57.99 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Chapot 02.53230 08162 0 0

Dickson 70.73 22 2 1 81NQ 1 0Cordero-Skidmo 02.08229 08163 0 0

Chyna 32.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.56228 08372 0 0

Merci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hedderick 00.00239 08143 0 0

Jada 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Santomauro 00.00236 08149 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00235 08150 0 0

King Arthur 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.00231 08161 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  45
Mr. C.C. 27.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 05.33211 12165 100 17

Madyson 29.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 05.06192 12194 100 15

Dream 30.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turzio 04.84203 12175 100 14

Andy Boy 30.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.83175 12220 100 14

Fizz 32.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larson 04.50186 12206 100 12

Buzz 34.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tappin 04.31208 12169 100 10

Spring 34.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 04.26206 12171 100 10

Surf 35.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 04.18193 12193 100 9

Alex 35.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Preston 04.14187 12203 100 9

Ta-Da! 35.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.09183 12210 100 9

Winner 37.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.96178 12216 100 7

Sonic 39.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Begasse 03.73191 12196 100 5

Ema 39.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.71202 12178 100 5

Winnie 40.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.63207 12170 100 4

Sansa 44.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.29181 12213 100 0

Peregrine 44.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.29184 12208 100 0

Bryce 45.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.23188 12201 100 0

Wally 57.32 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Esherick 02.56210 12166 0 0

Indiana 38.89 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Tranoy 03.78205 12172 0 0

Tamiah 36.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marsh 04.04204 12173 0 0

Bogie 46.28 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Ranieri 03.18200 12184 0 0

Star 40.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dershowitz 03.60199 12185 0 0

Fidget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.00198 12186 0 0

Pippi 43.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cornelius 03.36196 12189 0 0

Luc 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weintrub 10.00195 12191 0 0

Salsa 38.91 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Esherick 03.78194 12192 0 0

Amber 33.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.45190 12198 0 0

Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conatser 10.00189 12199 0 0

Vy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lynch 10.00185 12207 0 0

Chili 51.75 6 1 2 33NQ 1 0Esherick 02.84182 12211 0 0

Isis 46.91 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Turzio 03.13179 12215 0 0

Pixie 44.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Marsh 03.30177 12217 0 0

Minnie 37.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.94176 12218 0 0

Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fisher 00.00212 12164 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.00209 12168 0 0

Nicky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Onorato 00.00201 12183 0 0
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Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.00197 12188 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.00180 12214 0 0

Maddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murphy 00.00174 12375 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
Nell 24.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lesko 06.22151 16225 100 18

Remus 26.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.85149 16227 100 17

Dash 26.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Garrahy 05.75138 16243 100 16

Surf 26.56 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.72144 16236 100 16

Ela 26.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 05.66145 16234 100 16

Rave 30.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 04.96134 16253 100 12

Ql (Chee) 31.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Clark 04.84146 16231 100 11

Chloe 32.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.63153 16222 100 10

Xena 36.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 04.15136 16250 100 6

Sadie 36.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 04.14127 16384 100 6

Sookie 38.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 03.97135 16252 100 4

Zuri 38.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.91147 16230 100 4

Silk 41.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.66142 16239 100 1

Charlie Bear 34.78 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Hansen 04.37152 16223 0 0

Pearl 41.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Summersgill 03.70150 16226 0 0

Emma 62.13 19 2 0 67NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.45148 16228 0 0

Woofles 71.87 28 0 0 84NQ 3 0Spahr 02.11143 16238 0 0

Trudy 31.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Allen 04.85141 16240 0 0

Spy 40.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Francis 03.72140 16241 0 0

Quip 34.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mandich-Steiger 04.37139 16242 0 0

Amber 44.20 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Summersgill 03.44133 16254 0 0

Ferris B. 35.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 04.31132 16255 0 0

Baci 42.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.57130 16258 0 0

SuBear 39.90 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Borga 03.81128 16260 0 0

Dug 45.03 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0LaForge 03.38126 16390 0 0

Leo 34.83 0 0 1 5NQ 5 0Kelly 04.36125 16394 0 0

Joey 35.37 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.30124 16399 0 0

Bridget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hedderick 00.00137 16249 0 0

Melody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shriver 00.00131 16257 0 0

Lizard 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNeil 00.00129 16259 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  42
Karat 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Haynes 00.0037 20421 0 0

Tess 25.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisbee 06.2651 20316 100 16

Tess 25.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fisher 06.1753 20313 100 16

Wicca 25.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.1568 20297 100 16

Winkle 25.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.1067 20298 100 16

Sparks 25.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.0578 20286 100 16

Blitz 26.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 06.0286 20277 100 15

Pilot 26.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DiClementi 05.9997 20264 100 15

Tag 27.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 05.8140 20403 100 14

Drew 27.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.6792 20271 100 14

Tsuli 27.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoekstra 05.6558 20308 100 14
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Carly 27.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 05.6159 20306 100 14

Scoot 28.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sherman 05.5774 20290 100 13

Baco 28.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.4991 20272 100 13

Piper 28.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.4260 20305 100 13

Slider 29.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merwin 05.4043 20326 100 12

Flip 29.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 05.3952 20315 100 12

Jamie 29.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.2469 20296 100 12

Gabby 30.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.2146 20322 100 11

Jackson 30.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.2054 20312 100 11

Hops 30.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.1365 20300 100 11

Pepsi 30.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 05.0738 20415 100 11

Gypsy Rose 33.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.7082 20281 100 8

Katie 33.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.6795 20268 100 8

Zuri 34.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.6194 20269 100 7

Reba 35.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 04.4575 20289 100 6

Banshee 35.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 04.3984 20279 100 6

Thruster 35.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.3950 20317 100 6

Skipper 36.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.2693 20270 100 5

Sin 40.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 03.8545 20324 100 1

Emma 40.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McMoran 03.8361 20304 100 1

Miley 42.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gradwell 03.7099 20261 100 0

Charlee 34.03 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kraeuter 04.6198 20263 0 0

Mel 28.85 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lackey 05.4496 20267 0 0

Audrey 36.89 0 3 5 40NQ 2 0Shea-Zackin 04.2688 20275 0 0

Maddy 36.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Merwin 04.3687 20276 0 0

Annie Fenway 49.88 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Carson 03.1585 20278 0 0

Lark 38.67 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mandich-Steiger 04.0683 20280 0 0

Greta 40.64 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Nicholson 03.8681 20282 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0079 20285 0 0

Phil 53.24 11 2 1 48NQ 0 0Salerno 02.9577 20287 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emmanuell 10.0076 20288 0 0

Lacy 31.04 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Dauer 05.0673 20291 0 0

Joey 64.52 22 1 0 71NQ 1 0Fluet 02.4370 20295 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0D'Andrea 10.0066 20299 0 0

Honest Abe 32.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McNeil 04.8964 20301 0 0

Scorch 28.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McKay 05.5163 20302 0 0

Kindle 27.66 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Teramoto 05.6862 20303 0 0

Rayce 35.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.4457 20309 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casella 10.0055 20311 0 0

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.0049 20318 0 0

Batman 37.27 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 04.2148 20320 0 0

Freddy 49.55 7 1 1 31NQ 1 0Lackey 03.1741 20402 0 0

Tucker 47.73 5 2 0 25NQ 1 0Hagstrand 03.2939 20406 0 0

Tag 56.43 14 3 2 67NQ 1 0Valente 02.78100 20410 0 0

Sha La La 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0090 20273 0 0

Marge 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scicchigno 00.0089 20274 0 0
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Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0080 20283 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.0072 20292 0 0

Caol Ila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.0071 20294 0 0

Rain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0056 20310 0 0

Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.0047 20321 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0044 20325 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Covino 00.0042 20327 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  44
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.0012 24355 0 0

Smitten 25.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 06.2218 24349 100 18

Ringo 28.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.547 24360 100 15

Shambhu 29.65 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.305 24362 100 14

Austin 37.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.2022 24343 100 6

Carson 38.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 04.1113 24354 100 5

Alice 42.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.7315 24352 100 1

Rumor 42.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.7123 24342 100 1

Kaz 47.09 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Hoffmann 03.3332 24328 0 0

Kuni 69.54 25 3 1 95NQ 2 0Linnemayr 02.2631 24330 0 0

Zurich 35.58 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Mogerley 04.4129 24332 0 0

Doc 45.42 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.4626 24337 0 0

Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coppola 10.0024 24341 0 0

Cooper 50.52 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Webster 03.1120 24347 0 0

B-Buster 34.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.5619 24348 0 0

C.J. 37.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lackey 04.1414 24353 0 0

Marco 42.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zumba 03.6511 24356 0 0

Kairos 36.35 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borga 04.329 24358 0 0

Cushla 34.24 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 04.596 24361 0 0

Maren 39.23 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sheen 04.003 24427 0 0

Chester 48.10 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Garcia 03.262 24428 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.0030 24331 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.0028 24333 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lembo 00.0027 24335 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.0025 24339 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0021 24345 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Monahan 00.0017 24350 0 0

Crockett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schwartz 00.0016 24351 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0010 24357 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.008 24359 0 0

Tamu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.004 24363 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.001 24431 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  103 SCT:  42
Truffles 20.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koebler 05.1412 12039 100 0

Colby Jack 31.35 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Milazzo 03.2914 12037 0 0
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Bristol 38.79 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Bush 02.6613 12038 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  105 SCT:  43
Roxie 38.34 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Muir 02.747 20044 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  44
Callie Girl 37.79 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Laufenberg 03.5722 16006 95 0

Gypsy 52.94 8 0 0 16NQ 0 0Primas 02.5523 16041 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brower 00.0021 16007 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  46
Jewels 27.03 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Koebler 04.9916 20009 0 0

Riley 64.48 18 1 1 46NQ 0 0Williams 02.0915 20010 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  48
Max 26.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Garrahy 05.81227 12364 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  49
Allie 33.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nekvasil 04.68121 20370 100 0

Logan 62.49 13 3 0 54NQ 2 0Williams 02.51123 20368 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.00122 20369 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  147 SCT:  53
Sparkle 29.79 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Samuels 04.93252 04073 0 0

Hollywood 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Streisand 00.00251 04075 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  50
Owen 43.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 03.39247 08082 100 6

GG 58.19 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Berman 02.53250 08076 0 0

Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00249 08079 0 0

Crysta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.00248 08081 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  48
Oliver 38.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.94225 12086 100 9

Mitzi 42.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.62221 12092 100 6

Bentley 42.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Monahan 03.58223 12088 100 5

Emma 29.32 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wrede 05.18226 12085 0 0

Triumph 53.75 5 3 3 45NQ 4 0Gross 02.83222 12089 0 0

Scout 62.00 14 0 1 47NQ 0 0Pollard 02.45220 12095 0 0

Frankie 33.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hansen 04.58219 12097 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00224 12087 0 0

Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.00218 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  47
Mars 26.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biroc 06.03173 16102 100 20
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Tipsy 28.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rimmer 05.52165 16119 100 18

Taya 30.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrews 05.08163 16118 100 16

Bristol 34.07 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Brien 04.61172 16106 100 12

Spring 36.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 04.35166 16117 100 10

Rocky 39.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frejomil II 04.02171 16107 0 0

Kelsey 27.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Allen 05.67170 16110 0 0

Brooke 44.17 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Grasso 03.55169 16112 0 0

Kohl 50.42 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Gradwell 03.11168 16113 0 0

Nettie 55.10 8 0 1 29NQ 0 0Hobin 02.85167 16116 0 0

Lonnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lembo 00.00164 16120 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  49
Ganesha 29.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.25118 20124 100 19

Mickey 33.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 04.75112 20131 100 15

Hank 36.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Westcott 04.33117 20126 100 12

Fuzzle Wuzzle 37.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Diaz 04.22115 20128 100 11

Scarlet 50.66 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Coppola 03.10116 20127 0 0

Cashmere 40.67 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Krzysko 03.86114 20129 0 0

Chance 41.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burke 03.75113 20130 0 0

Gus 43.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.59111 20133 0 0

Brody 41.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.82110 20135 0 0

Sally 50.60 1 2 2 23NQ 4 0Buzhaker 03.10109 20136 0 0

Ginger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dattoma 00.00120 20122 0 0

Kasha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.00119 20123 0 0
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